
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Broida Hall Room 1251 Laboratory Renovation, Bldg, 572

FM170062L/981985

Est. Const. Cost:$1,432,363 
Bid Deadline Date: September 14, 2017

University Representative: Telli Foster

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub        

1.
Cornejo Construction P.O. Box 22302 Santa Barbara CA 93121 (949) 300-2869 (949) 679-6593 Mehidad Arabi marabi@cornejo.com GEN

2.
Smith Electric 1340 N. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 (805) 621-5000 Cal Bunka

3. Reed Mechanical 4300 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 (805) 768-6824 Jeff Ragate jeffr@reedmechsys.com SUB

4. EJS Construction 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 (805) 684-6381 Andrew Millhollin andrew@ejsinc.com GEN

5. Viola, Inc. P.O. Box 5624 Oxnard CA 93031 (805) 487-3871 (805) 487-3870 Justine Legaspi estimating@violainc.com GEN

6. Newton Construction 2436 Broad St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 (805) 544-5583 (805) 544-5584 Adam Pinkham eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

7. Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 (805) 681-0676 Alex Cortes alex@imperialelectric.us SUB

8. Rincon Ironworks 1072 Casitas Pass Rd. 261 Carpinteria CA 93013 (805) 455-2904 Rick Sanchez rick@rinconiron.com SUB

9. MEC, Inc. California & 20th Vandenberg AFB CA 93436 (661) 816-5914 (805) 734-3849 Victor Corria victorc@mec-inc.com SUB

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


